
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ID COMPANY NAME OF SENIOR/DESIGNATION/CONTACT NUMBER ROLE

19SJCCMFA001 Aditya A. Mondkar 9886378788 adi.mondkar.96@gmail.com Diageo India Manish Agarwala, Senior Manager Finance, 9836374315 Finance Intern

19SJCCMFA002 Akhil Prasad 8884737480 akhil08prasad@gmail.com HSKA&Associates Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759 Audit and Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA003 Aneeta Rachel Kurian 8281529347 aneetakurian11@gmail.com Grant Thornton Adilakshmi,Audit Senior Associate, 7411756562 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA004 Angel Renny 8147273931 angelrennyrox97@gmail.com Right Horizons Pvt Ltd Vicky Samal, Analyst, 9046947223 Analyst

19SJCCMFA005 Anusha N 9741933190 anusha.nagesh1998@gmail.com HSKA&Associates Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759 Compliance and Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA006 Ashisha Thomas 8095117557 ashisha2598thomas@gmail.com Grant Thornton Adilakshmi,Audit Senior Associate, 7411756562 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA007 Cheppuri Sreelakshmi 9113603286 lakshmisree2202@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA008 Denny P Davis 7338395926 dennydavispr123@gmail.com HSKA&Associates Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759 Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA009 Divya K 8904866989 divyaphilomenraj@gmail.com Durga Krishnamurthy & Co Durga Krishnamurthy, 9840331334 Audit intern

19SJCCMFA010 George Varghese Anoop 9980865977 anoopgeorge404@gmailcom HSKA&Associates Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759 Audit and Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA011 Gins Sebastian 9207008592 ginssebastian024@gmail.com Grant Thornton Samarpitha Ravi, Senior Associate, 8147425040 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA012 Inderneel Kaur 9844036341 inderneelkaurwadhwa@gmail.com Rahul Ramesh & Associates Rahul Agarwal Audit and Taxation Intern

19SJCCMFA013 Joel Idiculla Johnson 9495602025 ijoeljohnson21@gmail.com Grant Thornton Supriya Singh, Assistant Manager, Supriya.Singh2@us.gt.com Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA014 Kanwalneel Kaur 9844035944 kanwalneelkaurwadhwa@gmail.com Rahul Ramesh & Associates Rahul Agarwal Audit and Taxation Intern

19SJCCMFA015 Kripa Sara Fenn 8606536080 kripafenn@gmail.com Grant Thornton Karan Jain, Assistant Manager, Karan. Jain@us.gt.com Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA016 Manasa P.M 9895964901 manasa.aquarius98@gmail.com Nippon express Arun, Senior Manager Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA017 Maria Anish 8089323469 anishmariakattukaran@gmail.com Deloitte IN Ankur Arora,Manager Intern

19SJCCMFA018 Megha V 9008890901 meghamalini532@gmail.com HSKA&Associates Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759 Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA019 Melin Joshy 8073380042 melinjoshy@gmail.com CSB bank Ltd Suresh Krishnamurthy(Zonal Manager) 9379459059 Accounts Intern

19SJCCMFA021 Nikita Anil 7736274367 nikitakanil@gmail.com Grant Thornton Mithun Chandra Bhonsle( Assistant Manager)7483955354 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA022 Nirali P Sanghvi 8050222869 niralipsanghvi@gmail.com
Stockholding Corporation of India 

Limited
Yugandhar Reddy , Branch Head , 98866 05275 Finance Intern

19SJCCMFA023 Nirmal Sunny 8592911549 nirmalsunny18@gmail.com Grant Thornton Murthi Aithal, Assistant Manager, Murthi.Aithal@us.gt.com US Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA024 Parvathy 9108162526 parvathycs999@gmail.com Grant Thornton Akhilesh Didwania, Senior Associate, +919082664808 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA025 Prakruthi R 9900970750 prakruthir1998@gmail.com Pragati Automation Dinesh s,Accounts Manager Intern

19SJCCMFA026 Pranjal Bajpai 8173899449 pranjalharshit@gmail.com Auma India Pvt Ltd Padmini V( Associates auditor )9886196930
Audit Intern and Inventory 

management

19SJCCMFA027 Rajeshwari 8962885151 dimpymahawar03@gmail.com Srei Equipment Finance Ltd. Intern

19SJCCMFA028 Ramyashree Sindhey R 9742244165 ramyasindhey@gmail.com Grant Thornton Rehman Syed,(INDUS Senior Associate, Audit)8769713467 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA029 Rangampam R 8131863627 rangampamr13@gmail.com Auma India Pvt Ltd. Padmini  V and. Associates, Auditors, 9886196930
Audit Intern and Inventory 

management

19SJCCMFA030 Reny Burtan 9538717938 renyburtan1998@gmail.com Talisma Corporation Vijay Chandran N.C, Controller of Finance, vijaync@anthology.com finance intern

19SJCCMFA031 Roshen Gevarghese Rajan 7558847090 roshenrajan98@gmail.com
Kerala state rubber cooperative 

limited(Rubco)
T.Thomas John,(Accounts Officer)aorcm@rubcomail.com Finance Intern

19SJCCMFA032 Rubiya Ruksar Sayed 8197108321 syedrubiya10@gmail.com HSKA and associates annapurna kabra - one of the partner of the firm) 99204 53113
 Audit associte and Indirect taxes 

(Gst) Intern

19SJCCMFA033 Shambhavi V Salimath 8904267497 shambhavivs1998@gmail.com Grant Thornton Aakarsh Rai (Senior Associate) 9953428454 Audit Intern

PENDING , WILL GET THE DETAILS SOON



19SJCCMFA034 Sheershika. J 8867961353 sheershikaj09@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS
Balagandarvaraj, Sathees Srinivasan, Assistant Manager, 

SatheesSrinivasan.Balagandarvaraj@us.gt.com
Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA035 Shravani 8748808765 shravanibs99@gmail.com Purple Trades Nafiza Taj, Manager, 8296235761 Management Trainee

19SJCCMFA036 Sreelakshmi Sankar 7022149497 sree25798@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Sankolita Roy, Senior Associate, +91 94484 08199 Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA037 Shweta A Mirji 8095978850 shwetamirji256@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Santosh Barik, Assistant Manager , Santosh.Barik@us.gt.com Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA038 Soundarya RV 8296818060 soundaryavijay11@gmail.com Grant Thornton

19SJCCMFA039 Stanica Devina Peris 9980311415 nicadp113@gmail.com Madhav Shenoy & Co, Madhav Shenoy, Partner, 9980431486 Accounts Executive

19SJCCMFA040 Sunil Dev P 9738321820 sunil16dev@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Lokesh V. Audit Senior Associate,Lokesh.V@us.gt.com Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA041 Tsering Topgyal 9740035121 tsetopgyal80@gmail.com Purple Trades Nafisa Taj, Manager, 8296235761 Management Trainee

19SJCCMFA042 Ujjaini Palit 9008929855 palit.ujjaini@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Ravikumar Bedakpalli,  Assistant Manager, Ravikumar.Bedakpalli@us.gt.com Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA043 Vaishnavi Ashok 9035652754 vaishnaviashok2a@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Rohit Agarwal, Manager, 9742569969 Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA044 Viharika S 9972379069 viharikareddy27@gmail.com
Evolve back Resorts

Nidhi George Ramapuram(Director), 9686669749. Finance Executive

19SJCCMFA046 Ebin Saji 9946374595 ebinsaji01@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Rashmi Morappanavar, Manager, 9538534499 Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA047 Thejas V Dixit 9740931235 thejasdixit@gmail.com CA Lokesh and Co Bhargav, Senior, bhargavmpreddy@gmail.com Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA048 Meghna G 9880927397 meghanagovardhan@gmail.com
RAGHUNANDAN AND 

ASSOCIATES
Raghunandan, Partner, 9986187878. Audit Intern

19SJCCMFA049 Khusbu D Acharya 8884116312 khusbuacharya64@gmail.com Grant Thornton - INDUS Santosh Barik, Assistant Manager, Santosh.Barik@us.gt.com Tax Intern

19SJCCMFA050 Gayathiri M 8618725349 gayathiri3798@gmail.com TTK PRESTIGE LTD C. Chandramohan, GM, 9731333097 GST Analyst



REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
NAME NAME OF SENIOR/DESIGNATION/CONTACT NUMBER

19SJCCMFA001 Aditya A. Mondkar Manish Agarwala, Senior Manager Finance, 9836374315,Manish.Agarwala@diageo.com

19SJCCMFA002 Akhil Prasad Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759, raghav@hskaadvisors.com

19SJCCMFA003 Aneeta Rachel Kurian Adilakshmi,Audit Senior Associate, 7411756562,nagaboyina.adilakshmi@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA004 Angel Renny Vicky Samal, Analyst, 9046947223, vickysamal05@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA005 Anusha N Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759, raghav@hskaadvisors.com

19SJCCMFA006 Ashisha Thomas Adilakshmi,Audit Senior Associate, 7411756562,nagaboyina.adilakshmi@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA007 Cheppuri Sreelakshmi Munipooja, Tax Practitioner,7760096855,chiranthaspoorthi@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA008 Denny P Davis Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759,raghav@hskaadvisors.com

19SJCCMFA009 Divya K Durga Krishnamurthy, 9840331334, paghatage@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA010 George Varghese Anoop Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759,raghav@hskaadvisors.com

19SJCCMFA011 Gins Sebastian Samarpitha Ravi, Senior Associate, 8147425040,Samarpitha.Ravi@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA012 Inderneel Kaur Rahul Agarwal, 9425095760, cadamoh@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA013 Joel Idiculla Johnson Supriya Singh, Assistant Manager, Supriya.Singh2@us.gt.com,9560817707

19SJCCMFA014 Kanwalneel Kaur Rahul Agarwal, 9425095760, cadamoh@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA015 Kripa Sara Fenn Sajad Mohammed, Senior Associate, Ph. 9544325352, sajadmohammed231@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA016 Manasa P.M Arun, Senior Manager , 7829799979,Arun.b@nittsu.co.in

19SJCCMFA017 Maria Anish
Ankur Arora,Manager  Email id :Ankurar@deloitte.com

Contact no : +91 99203 36933

19SJCCMFA018 Megha V Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759, raghav@hskaadvisors.com



19SJCCMFA019 Melin Joshy Suresh Krishnamurthy(Zonal Manager) 9379459059,sureshkrishnamurthy@csb.co.in

19SJCCMFA020

19SJCCMFA021 Nikita Anil Mithun Chandra Bhonsle( Assistant Manager)7483955354, mithun.bhonsle@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA022 Nirali P Sanghvi Yugandhar Reddy , Branch Head , 98866 05275,yugandhar@stockholding.com  

19SJCCMFA023 Nirmal Sunny Murthi Aithal, Assistant Manager, Murthi.Aithal@us.gt.com,9741320169

19SJCCMFA024 Parvathy Akhilesh Didwania, Senior Associate, +919082664808, akhilesh.didwania@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA025 Prakruthi R Dinesh s,Accounts Manager,dineshss@pragatiautomation.com,8105881432

19SJCCMFA026 Pranjal Bajpai Padmini V( Associates auditor )9886196930,padminisrao@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA027 Rajeshwari Dinesh Kumar, Associate Vice President, 7614046102,dinesh1.kumar@srei.com

19SJCCMFA028 Ramyashree Sindhey R Rehman Syed,(INDUS Senior Associate, Audit)8769713467,Syed.Rehman@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA029 Rangampam R Padmini  V and. Associates, Auditors, 9886196930,padminisrao@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA030 Reny Burtan Vijay Chandran N.C, Controller of Finance, vijaync@anthology.com,9900510896

19SJCCMFA031 Roshen Gevarghese Rajan T.Thomas John,(Accounts Officer)ajinchacko2011@gmail.com, 9947031439

19SJCCMFA032 Rubiya Ruksar Sayed Raghavendra HS ,Paid Assistant, 8660416759, raghav@hskaadvisors.com

19SJCCMFA033 Shambhavi V Salimath Aakarsh Rai (Senior Associate) 9953428454, Aakarsh.Rai@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA034 Sheershika. J
Balagandarvaraj, Sathees Srinivasan, Assistant Manager, 

SatheesSrinivasan.Balagandarvaraj@us.gt.com, 9916621797

19SJCCMFA035 Shravani Nafiza Taj, Manager, 8296235761,Algo@purpletrades.com

19SJCCMFA036 Sreelakshmi Sankar Sankolita Roy, Senior Associate, +91 94484 08199,sankolita.roy@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA037 Shweta A Mirji Santosh Barik, Assistant Manager ,7418424609, Santosh.Barik@us.gt.com



19SJCCMFA038 Soundarya RV Bhavna Punjabi,Reporting Manager,8949960581,Bhavna.punjabi@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA039 Stanica Devina Peris Madhav Shenoy, Partner, 9980431486, madhavss123@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA040 Sunil Dev P Lokesh V. Audit Senior Associate,Lokesh.V@us.gt.com,9042338367

19SJCCMFA041 Tsering Topgyal Nafisa Taj, Manager, 8296235761, nafisataj98@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA042 Ujjaini Palit Ravikumar Bedakpalli,  Assistant Manager, Ravikumar.Bedakpalli@us.gt.com,9741092021

19SJCCMFA043 Vaishnavi Ashok Rohit Agarwal, Manager, 9742569969, rohit.agarwal1@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA044 Viharika S Nidhi George Ramapuram(Director), 9686669749. nidhi.george@theearthreserve.com

19SJCCMFA045

19SJCCMFA046 Ebin Saji Rashmi Morappanavar, Manager, 9538534499,rashmi.morappanavar@us.gt.com

19SJCCMFA047 Thejas V Dixit Bhargav, Senior, bhargavmpreddy@gmail.com,7893528016

19SJCCMFA048 Meghna G Raghunandan, Partner, 9986187878,raghunandanla@gmail.com

19SJCCMFA049 Khusbu D Acharya Santosh Barik, Assistant Manager, Santosh.Barik@us.gt.com,7418424609

19SJCCMFA050 Gayathiri M C. Chandramohan, GM, 9731333097,chandramohan@ttkprestige.com


